

239 State vs. Aman Singh

Present: Ms. Manjinder Kaur APP for State.

Accused Aman absent.

Today the case was fixed for awaiting appearance of accused.
Bailable warrants issued to accused received back unserved. Fresh
Bailable warrants to accused be again issued for 4.1.2022.

Chinu Sharma
JMIC, Payal
UID PB 0557

Payal-Stenographer-III
Order Dated: 30.11.2021