

CNR No: PBFZC20027112022

CIS No: CHI-239-2022

STATE OF PUNJAB VS Lakhwinder Singh.

Present: Sh.B.S.Bhatti learned APP for the State.
Accused on bail.
Sh.Sucha Singh Advocate counsel for accused.

PW Manmohan Singh has not come present despite service throughailable warrants. As such he be summoned through nonailable warrants of arrest for 11.04.2023.

Date of Order:02.03.2023
David Paul (Steno)

(Ravinderjit Singh Bajwa)
Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Fazilka
UID NO . PB00231